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NE FLORIDA

Atlantic Pro Divers Jacksonville Beach (904) 270-1747 sales@divejax.com Shop/Charter
Diver's Supply Jacksonville (904) 646-3828 http://www.divers-supply.com Training/Shop
First Coast Divers Jacksonville (904) 264-4744 info@firstcoastdivers.com Shop
Ocala Dive Center Ocala (352) 732-9779 bill@ocaladive.com Training/Shop
Adventure Dive Center, LLC Albany (229) 888-3483 dcarter7@ainweb.net Training/Shop
Dive Dive Dive, Inc. Lawrenceville (678) 407-2442 http://www.diveatlanta.com/ Shop
Diver's Den Georgia Saint Marys (912) 882-7078 http://www.diversdengeorgia.com/ Shop/Charter
Diver's Supply Macon (478) 474-6790 http://www.divers-supply.com Training/Shop
Diving Locker Ski Chalet Savannah (912) 927-6603 http://divinglockerskichalet.com Training/Shop
Dolphin Dive Center Athens (706) 548-3483 dolphindivecenter@hotmail.com Training/Shop
Fantasia Scuba Savannah (912) 921-8933 fantasiascuba@aol.com Training/Charter
Island Dive Center St Simons (912) 638-6590 scubadive@thebest.net Training/Charter
Mako Dive Charter Savannah (912) 604-6256 captwalt@makodivecharter.com Training/Charter
Neptune Dive and Ski Augusta (706) 737-7900 neptunedivenski@aol.com Training/Shop
Savannah Dive Company Savannah (912) 210-6317 http://www.savannahdive.com/ Training
Scuba Market USA Richmond Hill (888) 899-9417 sales@scubamarketusa.com Training/Shop
Scuba Services and Supply Thunderbolt, GA (912) 656-8494 genemilesl@bellsouth.net Shop/Charter
South Georgia Dive Charters Saint Marys (912) 882-7078 http://southgeorgiadivecharters.com/ Shop/Charter
The Dive Shop Albany (229) 446-0708 captnron@thediveshop.pro Training/Shop
The Dive Shop Marietta (770) 973-7909 marietta@diveshopl.com Training/Shop
The Dive Shop on McEver Gainesville (770) 503-0040 scuba@thediveshoponmcever.com Training/Shop
Wet Set Scuba & Travel Stockbridge (770) 389-9949 scuba@wetsetscuba.com Training/Shop
SOUTH CAROLINA

Bermuda Triangle Greenville (864) 286-3483 reese@scubagreenville.com Training/Shop
Charleston Scuba Charleston (843) 763-3483 info@charlestonscuba.com Shop/Charter
Coastal Scuba N. Myrtle Beach (800) 249-9388 info@coastalscuba.com Charter
Columbia Scuba, Inc. Columbia (803) 788-9166 info@columbiascubasc.com Shop/Charter
International Diving Institute Charleston (843) 740-1124 info@internationaldivinginstitute.com Training/Shop
Lake Jocassee Dive Shop Salem (864) 944-9255 bill@jocasseediveshop.com Training/Shop

Low Country Scuba Mount Pleasant (843) 884-1500 lowcountryscuba@gmail.com Shop/Charter
Off The Wall Charters, Inc. Salem (864) 944-9255 bill@jocasseediveshop.com Charter
Upstate Scuba Clemson (864) 653-3483 fundiving@upstatescuba.com Shop

This list is provided as a courtesy to the dive community. To have your business added, removed or updated on this directory, please let us know.
EMAIL: GRAYSREEF@NOAA.GOV

TELEPHONE: 912-598-2345

WWW.GRAYSREEF.NOAA.GOV
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